2014 Coaches Spectacular
Cincinati Gymnastics Academy
Convington, KY 41011

Jan 17, 2014 - Jan 19, 2014

Rank Num
1 3005
2 3027
3 3042
4 3041
5 3015
6 3000
7 3040
8 3026
9 3001
10 3030
11 3031
12 3028
13 3003

Name
Gym

Makarri Doggette
Buckeye Gymnastics

Emma Pritchard
Gym X-treme
Gymnastics

Aubrianna Salas
Olympia Gymnastics
Academy

Matilyn Waligora
Olympia Gymnastics
Academy

Rebekah Littlepage
Cincinnati Gymnstics
Academy

Shania Adams
Buckeye Gymnastics

Isabel Redmond
Olympia Gymnastics
Academy

Gianna Gerdes
Gym X-treme
Gymnastics

Abigail Beaver
Buckeye Gymnastics

Hadyn Crossen
Jaycie Phelps
Athletic Center

Sarah Gantner
Jaycie Phelps
Athletic Center

Avery Stoll
Gym X-treme
Gymnastics

Abby Thomson
Buckeye Gymnastics

Vault

9.7000

9.3500

9.0000
14

9.1000
12

9.3250

9.4000

9.0500
13

8.9500
16

9.2000

9.3250

9.1500
11

9.5000

9.0000
15

Bars

8.5750

8.8250

8.6500

8.8750

8.7000

8.8250

8.4000
10

8.6500

7.6750
14

8.5750

8.2000
11

8.2000
12

7.8750
13

Beam

9.4250

9.2750

9.3500

9.0250

8.8500
10

9.1500

9.0750

8.8750

8.8000
11

8.1500
14

8.4750
13

8.7000
12

8.9000

Meet Results

Session: 3A

Level: 10/Open:A
Division: 10/0Op: 13A & Under

Floor

9.5500

9.2500

9.2750

9.1500

9.1250

8.5500
13

8.9000
12

8.9500
11

9.5000

9.0250
10

9.1000

8.2000
15

7.7500
16

37.250

36.700

36.275

36.150

36.000

35.925

35.425

35.425

35.175

35.075
10

34.925
11

34.600
12

33.525
13


http://www.cgaparentsclub.com/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2014 Coaches Spectacular
Cincinati Gymnastics Academy
Convington, KY 41011

Jan 17, 2014 - Jan 19, 2014

Rank Num
14 3004
15 3002
16 3033
17 3013

Name
Gym

Lauren Beckwith
Buckeye Gymnastics

Raina Malas
Buckeye Gymnastics

Mykenna Toungate
Jaycie Phelps
Athletic Center

Aria Brusch
Cincinnati Gymnstics
Academy

Vault

9.1750

9.1750

10
9.2000

Bars

6.7750
16

6.8000
15

9.2250

Meet Results

Session: 3A
Level: 10/Open:A
Division: 10/0Op: 13A & Under

Beam Floor AA
7.8500 9.4000 33.200
16 3 14
8.1000 8.5500 32.625
15 14 15
9.2500 9.2500 27.700
4 6 16
9.2250

17


http://www.cgaparentsclub.com/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2014 Coaches Spectacular
Cincinati Gymnastics Academy
Convington, KY 41011

Jan 17, 2014 - Jan 19, 2014

Rank Num Name
Gym

14 3008 Madison Miller
Buckeye Gymnastics

15 3036 Darby Stanton
Jaycie Phelps
Athletic Center

Vault

9.0750
11

9.1000
10

Bars

7.4500
13

Beam

7.8000
13

Meet Results

Session: 3A

Level: 10/Open:A
Division: 10/Op: 13B to 16A

Floor

8.2500
15

9.4250

32.575
14

18.525
15


http://www.cgaparentsclub.com/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

